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Erfurter Tennis-Club Rot-Weil3 e.V. (202)
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Anlage
Martin-Andersen-Nexo-Str. 2, 99096 Erfurt
G 0361 / 346 38 60 mail@etc-rot-weiss.de

Sportwart/in
Lorenz, Marco
T 0174 3080330 sportwart@etc-rot-weiss.de

Jugendwart/in
Daniel, Falko

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schildmacher, Philipp
T 0171 3626289 philippschildmacher@t-online.de
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Herren 70 (2er) | Oberliga
MF: Wolfgang Benkert
m 0172 8747691; molli.benkert@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.
1 Leinhos, Walter (1948)

Bockelmann, Roland (1953)
Benkert, Wolfgang (1951)
Meisel, Knut-Michael (1947)
Wender, Thomas (1945)
Steinmetz, Gunther (1951)
Steinbrick, Helmut (1937)
Busse, Heinz-Bernd (1952)
Kolbe, Bernd (1948)

Scheil, Wolfgang (1943)
Hieke, Rainer (1950)

Jahn, Bernd (1952)
Hildebrandt, Rainer (1951)
Baum, Dieter (1952)

Lenz, Bodo (1946)

Tanzler, Rainer (1953)
Block, Jurgen (1943)

Dr. Geiger, Alfred (1938)
Schmidt, Klaus (1947)
Siebenmark, Jochen (1941)
21 Staufenbiel, Rowald (1947)
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ID-Nr.
14850216
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13700318
15203627
14851282
14350187
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14350127
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14102252
14790213
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